CITY OF WYLIE
GOVERNING BODY INFORMATION

GOVERNING BODY NAME AND CONTACT INFORMATION:

Name Phone Number Email Address
Matthew Porter 972-516-6010 matthew.porter@wylietexas.gov
David R. Duke 972-516-6010 david.duke@wylietexas.gov
Dave Strang 972-516-6010 dave.strang@wylietexas.gov
Jeff Forrester 972-516-6010 jeff.forrester@wylietexas.gov
Scott Williams 972-516-6010 scott williams@wylietexas.gov
Timothy T. Wallis, D.V.M. 972-516-6010 toby.wallis@wylietexas.gov
Garrett Mize 972-516-6010 garrett. mize@wylietexas.gov
Mayor & Councilmembers 972-516-6010 council@wylietexas.gov

Per Tax Code Section 26.16 (d-1) In addition to posting the information described by Subsection (a),
the county assessor-collector shall post on the Internet website of the county for each taxing unit all or
part of the territory of which is located in the county:

(2) the name and official contact information for each member of the governing body of the taxing unit.





